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ID Bezeichnung

1 Heizzentrale Plodda
2 Waldstrale |

3 Moselgrund

4 Schmerzwer Weg
5 WaldstralRe

6 Am Mihlenweg
7

8

9

1

Alte Mihlstralle |

Alte MuhlstralRe Il

Alte Hauptstralle
0 Poucher Weg

Abbildung 27 | Lageplan des Ortes Plodda mit Kennzeichnung Warmequellen und Warmesenken



